2022/2023

Rivera High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Rivera

Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 21

9:00 AM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Edinburg North

vs Donna North

vs Pace

vs McAllen

@ Rio Hondo

vs Rio Grande City

@ Mission Tournament Day 1
@ Mission Tournament Day 2
@ Mission Tournament Day 3
@ La Feria

vs Rivera Tournament Day 1
vs Rivera Tournament Day 2
vs Rivera Tournament Day 33
@ Port Isabel

vs BISD Tournament Day 1
vs BISD Tournament Day 2
vs BISD Tournament Day 3
@ Edinburg North

vs Monte Alto

vs Mission

vs Los Fresnos

@ San Benito

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rio Hondo HS

Rivera Softball Field

Mission HS

Mission HS

Monte Bella Park

La Feria

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Porter HS

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Edinburg North HS

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

San Benito HS

Bentsen Community Softball
Park

Bentsen Community Softball
Park

Bentsen Community Softball
Park




Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Weslaco

@ Harlingen

Vs Hanna

@ Los Fresnos

vs San Benito

@ Weslaco

vs Harlingen

@ Hanna

Rivera Softball Field

Keys Academy

Rivera Softball Field

Los Fresnos HS

Rivera Softball Field

Weslaco HS

Rivera Softball Field

Hanna HS




